SUBTRACTING UP TO 20 (V-1)
SOLUTIONS

Name:

Time:

Score:

J_

243) 210

245) 13

247) 19

249) 210
—11 4

251) 210
—112

253) 18

255) 12

257) 18

259) 19

261) 13

263) 12

Mathematics: Subtraction - Level 2 - Vertical - Set 1
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264)

14
- 12

18
- 15

210
—114
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